Tampa Bay Mobile Mammography Spring Schedule:

Work Location:
Anclote High
Charles S. Rushe Middle
Chester Taylor Elementary
Cypress Creek Middle/High
Denham Oaks Elementary
Double Branch Elementary
Dr. John Long Middle
Fox Hollow Elementary
Gulf High
Gulf Highlands Elementary
JW Mitchell High
Lacoochee Elementary
Oakstead Elementary
Pasco Middle
Pine View Elementary
River Ridge Middle/ High
Schrader Elementary
Seven Oaks Elementary
Seven Springs Elementary
Shady Hills Elementary
Trinity Oaks Elementary
Veterans Elementary
Wesley Chapel Elementary
Wesley Chapel High
Wiregrass Ranch High
Woodland Elementary

4/8/19
4/30/19
5/16/19
4/29/19
5/17/19
4/29/19
4/19/19
4/26/19
4/26/19
4/22/19
4/8/19
4/25/19
4/30/19
4/25/19
5/14/19
4/22/19
4/15/19
4/24/19
4/15/19
5/14/19
5/17/19
4/24/19
4/22/19
4/22/19
4/19/19
5/16/19

8:30 am to 10:30 am
8:30 am to 10:30 am
8:30 am to 10:30 am
8:30 am to 10:30 am
8:30 am to 10:30 am
12:00 pm to 2:00 pm
12:00 pm to 2:00 pm
12:00 pm to 2:00 pm
8:30 am to 10:30 am
12:00 pm to 2:00 pm
12:00 pm to 2:00 pm
12:00 pm to 2:00 pm
12:00 pm to 2:00 pm
8:30 am to 3:30 pm
12:00pm to 2:00 pm
8:30am to 10:30 am
8:30 am to 10:30 am
8:30am to 10:30 am
12:00 pm to 2:00 pm
8:30am to 10:30 am
12:00 pm to 2:00 pm
12:00 pm to 2:00 pm
12:00 pm to 2:00 pm
8:30 am to 10:30 am
8:30 am to 10:30 am
12:00 pm to 2:00 pm



