Tampa Bay Mobile Mammography Spring Schedule:

Work Location:	Date:	Time:
Anclote High	4/8/19	8:30 am to 10:30 am
Charles S. Rushe Middle	4/30/19	8:30 am to 10:30 am
Chester Taylor Elementary	5/16/19	8:30 am to 10:30 am
Cypress Creek Middle/High	4/29/19	8:30 am to 10:30 am
Denham Oaks Elementary	5/17/19	8:30 am to 10:30 am
Double Branch Elementary	4/29/19	12:00 pm to 2:00 pm
Dr. John Long Middle	4/19/19	12:00 pm to 2:00 pm
Fox Hollow Elementary	4/26/19	12:00 pm to 2:00 pm
Gulf High	4/26/19	8:30 am to 10:30 am
Gulf Highlands Elementary	4/22/19	12:00 pm to 2:00 pm
JW Mitchell High	4/8/19	12:00 pm to 2:00 pm
Lacoochee Elementary	4/25/19	12:00 pm to 2:00 pm
Oakstead Elementary	4/30/19	12:00 pm to 2:00 pm
Pasco Middle	4/25/19	8:30 am to 3:30 pm
Pine View Elementary	5/14/19	12:00pm to 2:00 pm
River Ridge Middle/ High	4/22/19	8:30 am to 10:30 am
Schrader Elementary	4/15/19	8:30 am to 10:30 am
Seven Oaks Elementary	4/24/19	8:30 am to 10:30 am
Seven Springs Elementary	4/15/19	12:00 pm to 2:00 pm
Shady Hills Elementary	5/14/19	8:30 am to 10:30 am
Trinity Oaks Elementary	5/17/19	12:00 pm to 2:00 pm
Veterans Elementary	4/24/19	12:00 pm to 2:00 pm
Wesley Chapel Elementary	4/22/19	12:00 pm to 2:00 pm
Wesley Chapel High	4/22/19	8:30 am to 10:30 am
Wiregrass Ranch High	4/19/19	8:30 am to 10:30 am
Woodland Elementary	5/16/19	12:00 pm to 2:00 pm